
 

HILLINGDON SAFER SCHOOLS 

School Safer School Officer Contact 

   

XH Vyners School  PC Claire Boyle  
2595WA 

Claire.m.boyle@met.police.uk 
07769 932976  

XH Douay Martyr PC Claire Boyle 
2595WA 

Claire.m.boyle@met.police.uk 
07769 932976  

XH Ruislip High School PC Claire Boyle 
2595WA 

Claire.m.boyle@met.police.uk 
07769 932976  

XH St Helens  PC Claire Boyle 
2595WA 

Claire.m.boyle@met.police.uk 
07769 932976  

   

XH Harefield Academy PC Darren Roe 
2180WA 

Darren.Roe@met.police.uk 
07917 936275 

XH Haydon School PC Darren Roe 
2180WA 

Darren.Roe@met.police.uk 
07917 936275 

XH Northwood College PC Darren Roe 
2180WA 

Darren.Roe@met.police.uk 
07917 936275 

XH Bishop Ramsey PC Darren Roe 
2180WA 

Darren.Roe@met.police.uk 
07917 936275 

   

XH Harlington School PC Rowena John 
2269WA 

Rowena.R.John@met.police.uk 
07824 029340 

XH Global Academy  PC Rowena John 
2269WA 

Rowena.R.John@met.police.uk 
07824 029340 

XH Lady Nafisa PC Rowena John 
2269WA 

Rowena.R.John@met.police.uk 
07824 029340 

   

XH Swakeleys PC Lee Davies-Gonzalez 
1227WA 

Lee.Davies-Gonzalez@met.police.uk 
07909 566689 

XH Oak Wood PC Lee Davies-Gonzalez 
1227WA 

Lee.Davies-Gonzalez@met.police.uk 
07909 566689 

XH ACS PC Lee Davies-Gonzalez 
1227WA 

Lee.Davies-Gonzalez@met.police.uk 
07909 566689 

   

XH Rosedale College PC Jamie Frampton 
2409WA 

 Jamie.Frampton@met.police.uk 
07824 865643 

XH Hewens College PC Jamie Frampton 
2409WA 

Jamie.Frampton@met.police.uk 
07824 865643 

XH Parkside Studio College PC Jamie Frampton 
2409WA 

Jamie.Frampton@met.police.uk 
07824 865643 

XH De Salis. PC Jamie Frampton 
2409WA 

Jamie.Frampton@met.police.uk 
07824 865643 

   

XH Pride Academy PC Terri Lea-Hunter 
2129WA 

Terri.lea-hunter@met.police.uk 
07721 513012 

XH The Skills HUb PC Terri Lea-Hunter 
2129WA 

Terri.lea-hunter@met.police.uk 
07721 513012 
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HILLINGDON SAFER SCHOOLS 

XH Bishopshalt PC James Cox 
2522WA 

James.Cox2@met.police.uk 
07796 195050   

XH Uxbridge High PC James Cox 
2522WA 

James.Cox2@met.police.uk 
07796 195050   

XH Pield Heath (SEN) PC James Cox 
2522WA 

James.Cox2@met.police.uk 
07796 195050   

   

XH Queensmead School PC Darren Moreton 
2726WA 

Darren.A.G.Moreton@met.police.uk 
07940 232644  

XH Heathrow UTC PC Darren Moreton 
2726WA 

Darren.A.G.Moreton@met.police.uk 
07940 232644 

XH St Martins  PC Darren Moreton 
2726WA 

Darren.A.G.Moreton@met.police.uk 
07940 232644 

XH Northwood School PC Darren Moreton 
2726WA 

 Darren.A.G.Moreton@met.police.uk 
07940 232644 

XH St Johns PC Darren Moreton 
2726WA 

Darren.A.G.Moreton@met.police.uk 
07940 232644  

   

XH Barnill PC Prem Chopra 
2726WA 

Prem.chopra@met.police.uk 
07771 371730  

XH Guru Nanak PC Prem Chopra 
2726WA 

Prem.chopra@met.police.uk 
07771 371730 

XH Hillingdon Manor PC Prem Chopra 
2726WA 

Prem.chopra@met.police.uk 
07771 371730 

   

XH Park Academy PC Ana Mocanu 
1938WA 

 Ana.Mocanu2@met.police.uk 
07917 936053 

XH Meadows  PC Ana MOCANU 
1938WA 

 Ana.Mocanu2@met.police.uk 
07917 936053 

XH Moorcroft PC Ana Mocanu 
1938WA 

 Ana.Mocanu2@met.police.uk 
07917 936053 
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